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CASCAIS

CAMARA MUNICIPAL

TACA DE FUTEBOL DE CASCAIS

TORNEIO DE FUTSAL SENIOR MASCULINO

CAMPO

S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA

CAMPO

ALCABIDECHE
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA

ALCABIDECHE

ALCABIDECHE

ALCABIDECHE
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA

CAMPO

S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
S.D. RANA
S.D. RANA
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS

DIA

06-Set
06-Set
06-Set
07-Set
07-Set
08-Set
08-Set
09-Set
09-Set
10-Set
11-Set
11-Set
13-Set

DIA

06-Set
06-Set
06-Set
08-Set
08-Set
08-Set
10-Set
10-Set
10-Set
12-Set

DIA

05-Set
05-Set
05-Set
05-Set
07-Set
07-Set
07-Set
07-Set
09-Set
09-Set
09-Set
09-Set
11-Set

HORA

HORA

20,30
20,30
21,30
20,30
20,30
21,30
20,30
20,30
21,30
20,30

HORA

20,30
21,30
20,30
21,30
20,30
21,30
20,30
21,30
20,30
21,30
20,30
21,30
18,00

EQUIPAS
LOMBOS ARNEIRO
TIRES CASCAIS
COSTA SOL VINHAIS
SASSOEIROS ZAMBUJAL
PAREDE CASCAIS
LOMBOS COSTA SOL
VINHAIS ARNEIRO
ALCABIDECHE ZAMBUJAL
PAREDE TIRES
SASSOEIROS ALCABIDECHE
TIRES ARNEIRO
VINHAIS SASSOEIROS
TIRES SASSOEIROS
EQUIPAS
LOMBOS PAREDE
TIRES ZAMBUJAL
TOJEIRA CASCAIS
PAREDE VINHAIS
TIRES TOJEIRA
ZAMBUJAL CASCAIS
LOMBOS VINHAIS
TIRES CASCAIS
ZAMBUJAL TOJEIRA
PAREDE CASCAIS
EQUIPAS
ESTORIL CASCAIS
TIRES ZAMBUJAL
LOMBOS COSTA SOL
TOJEIRA VINHAIS
ESTORIL TIRES
CASCAIS ZAMBUJAL
LOMBOS TOJEIRA
COSTA SOL VINHAIS
ESTORIL ZAMBUJAL
CASCAIS N. SP. TIRES
LOMBOS VINHAIS
COSTA SOL TOJEIRA
TIRES VINHAIS

RESULTADO
1 2
10
1 2
31
2 0
4 3
2 2 (2 4
11
3 7
71
31
0 3
1 3
RESULTADO
GP
11
6 1
1 2
5 1
11
2 5
31
11
4 1
1 2
RESULTADO
GP
11
2 0
4 2
3 4
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 7
0 2
11
11
1 2
31



C

2006
JOGO

=
SEBoo~v~ourwNr

=
w

2007
JOGO

OO WN P

~

2008
JOGO

~NOoO O~ WN PR

2009
JOGO

NOo o~ wWwN PR

CASCAIS

CAMARA MUNICIPAL

TACA DE FUTEBOL DE CASCAIS

TORNEIO DE FUTSAL SENIOR MASCULINO

CAMPO

CASCAIS
CASCAIS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
CASCAIS
CASCAIS
CASCAIS
CASCAIS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
CASCAIS

CAMPO

CASCAIS
CASCAIS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
CASCAIS
CASCAIS
LOMBOS

CAMPO

LOMBOS
LOMBOS
CASCAIS
CASCAIS
MASSAPES
MASSAPES
CASCAIS

CAMPO

SASSOEIROS
SASSOEIROS
CASCAIS
CASCAIS
LOMBOS
LOMBOS
SASSOEIROS

DIA

31-Ago
31-Ago
31-Ago
31-Ago
05-Set
05-Set
05-Set
05-Set
07-Set
07-Set
07-Set
07-Set
10-Set

DIA

10-Set
10-Set
12-Set
12-Set
14-Set
14-Set
16-Set

DIA

12-Set
12-Set
15-Set
15-Set
17-Set
17-Set
19-Set

DIA

01-Set
01-Set
03-Set
03-Set
07-Set
07-Set
10-Set

HORA

21,00
22,00
21,00
22,00
21,00
22,00
21,00
22,00
21,00
22,00
21,00
22,00
19,00

HORA

20,30
22,00
20,30
22,00
20,30
22,00
19,00

HORA

20,30
22,00
20,30
22,00
20,30
22,00
19,00

HORA

20,30
22,00
20,30
22,00
20,30
22,00
22,00

EQUIPAS
VINHAIS LOMBOS
ESTORIL TIRES
ZAMBUJAL COSTA SOL
CASCAIS TOJEIRA
VINHAIS ESTORIL
LOMBOS TIRES
ZAMBUJAL CASCAIS
COSTA SOL TOJEIRA
VINHAIS TIRES
LOMBOS ESTORIL
ZAMBUJAL TOJEIRA
COSTA SOL CASCAIS
TIRES CASCAIS
EQUIPAS
CASCAIS COSTA SOL
ATIBA N SP TIRES
CASCAIS LOMBOS
ATIBA VINHAIS
COSTA SOL LOMBOS
N SP TIRES VINHAIS
LOMBOS N SP TIRES
EQUIPAS
COSTA SOL CASCAIS
ATIBA VINHAIS
LOMBOS COSTA SOL
ATIBA ALCABIDECHE
CASCAIS LOMBOS
VINHAIS ALCABIDECHE
LOMBOS VINHAIS
EQUIPAS
LOMBOS VINHAIS
SASSOEIROS ATIBA
LOMBOS  ALCABIDECHE
CASCAIS ATIBA
VINHAIS ALCABIDECHE
CASCAIS SASSOEIROS
VINHAIS CASCAIS

RESULTADO
GP
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RESULTADO
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RESULTADO
GP

4
3
5
2
1
3
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&4 CASCAIS

CAMARA MUNICIPAL

TACA DE FUTEBOL DE CASCAIS

TORNEIO DE FUTSAL SENIOR MASCULINO

2010
JOGO  CAMPO DIA

1 CASCAIS 06-Set
2 CDSDRANA 06-Set
3 CASCAIS 06-Set
4  SASSOEIROS  08-Set
5 SASSOEIROS  08-Set
6 LOMBOS 08-Set
7 CDSDRANA 10-Set
8 ALCABIDECHE 10-Set
9 CDSDRANA 10-Set
Final SASSOEIROS  12-Set

2011
JOGO  CAMPO DIA

1 SASSOEIROS 04-Set
2 LOMBOS 04-Set
3 LOMBOS 06-Set
4 CASCAIS 06-Set
5 CASCAIS 08-Set
6 CDSDRANA 08-Set
Final ALCABIDECHE 11-Set

HORA

20,30
22,00
22,00
20,30
22,00
22,00
20,30
22,00
22,00
20,30

HORA

18,30
20,00
22,00
20,30
20,30
20,30
21,00

EQUIPAS
CASCAIS  ALCABIDECHE
LOMBOS ZAMBUJAL
SASSOEIROS ATIBA
SASSOEIROS VINHAIS
ZAMBUJAL ALCABIDECHE
LOMBOS CASCAIS
ZAMBUJAL CASCAIS
LOMBOS  ALCABIDECHE
ATIBA VINHAIS
CASCAIS VINHAIS
EQUIPAS
SASSOEIROS LOMBOS
VINHAIS ALCABIDECHE
LOMBOS ATIBA
VINHAIS CASCAIS
SASSOEIROS ATIBA
ALCABIDECHE  CASCAIS
LOMBOS CASCAIS

RESULTADO
GP
50
8 0
30
1 2
2 2
3 5
0 6
50
2 2
5 3
RESULTADO
GP
13
4 3
51
2 2
21
3 5
4 4 3 0



